Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2011/12 1.Bundesl iga

Serie: 19
Platz NR Name Erg. TIn. Schnitt G V
1 1605 Palmann,Dirk 9998 8 1249 106 13
2 1211 Becher,Hansi 3745 3 1248 34 1
3 207 Naumann,Thomas 3741 3 1247 37 4
4 306 Riedel,Gerhard 19182 16 1198 189 16
5 513  Anger,Heinz 10590 9 1176 98 9
6 1112 Gerber,Michael 4657 4 1164 48 5
7 407 Eder,Stefan 17347 15 1156 166 17
8 1315 Kremser,Ginther 4616 4 1154 48 6
9 1317 Bohm,Edith D 3460 3 1153 32 5
10 511 Dielmann,Ralf 9188 8 1148 84 6
11 107 Rommel,Bernd 17118 15 1141 175 20
12 106 Fuhrer,Martin 12275 11 1115 127 17
13 303 Stadelmaier,Jurgen 8914 8 1114 93 12
14 1601 Saglam,Yahya 21050 19 1107 210 26
15 702 Mazuran,Elmar 20920 19 1101 215 32
16 1308 Stecher,Ginther 10870 10 1087 111 18
17 804 Kirsch,Michael 17267 16 1079 161 21
18 312 Mack,Christoph 10791 10 1079 118 20
19 404 Hellmann,Fritz 20479 19 1077 226 40
20 815 Pruking,Christian 6461 6 1076 70 12
21 1417 Gerngrof3,Ralf 7523 7 1074 78 11
22 1415 von Degenfeld,James 20374 19 1072 204 30
23 1606 Feldmann,Eric 16028 15 1068 169 24
24 506 Maigatter,Jochen 15978 15 1065 160 25
25 104 Spann,Joachim 16954 16 1059 174 18
26 309 Wasserhess, Theo 10595 10 1059 122 18
27 307 Deurer,Dominique 20124 19 1059 209 34
28 410 Daum,Gerhard 15792 15 1052 183 40
29 1303 Hussain,Mahmood 18946 18 1052 189 21
30 409 Ritz,Jurgen 9425 9 1047 97 14
31 1312 Rath,Horst 4177 4 1044 37 6
32 510 Paul,Norbert 12490 12 1040 123 19
33 704 Hornbrook,Mike 15599 15 1039 155 17
34 1411 Potrzeba,Manuel 18668 18 1037 190 18
35 204  Gaupp,Franz 13463 13 1035 147 25
36 1603 Pullig,Angelika D 19640 19 1033 215 34
37 1416 Dollan,Simone D 6172 6 1028 62 5
38 1608 Dollan,Lutz 18500 18 1027 184 25
39 213 Jordan,Roland 4102 4 1025 43 7
40 1409 Basche,Michael 18371 18 1020 179 21
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Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2011/12 1.Bundesl

Platz NR
41 1410
42 105
43 906
44 209
45 1206
46 108
47 202
48 512
49 402
50 1109
51 1508
52 1604
53 406
54 1609
55 1209
56 812
57 902
58 802
59 310
60 1201
61 408
62 901
63 1408
64 405
65 1412
66 509
67 401
68 1507
69 113
70 311
71 203
72 112
73 1405
74 301
75 1413
76 1511
77 305
78 206
79 505
80 1501

Serie: 19

Name

Umbach,Peter

Mahler,Wolfgang

Sorg,Manfred

Jakel,Karsten

Crawley,Martin

Bechel,Walter

Faivre,Rene

Biessmann,Wolfgang

Gotz,Peter

Lehmann,Martin

Ziegler,Reiner

Spéath,Robby

Stadelmann,Michaela D
Hoffmann,Marion D
Johner,Gerd

Tiedke,Lothar

Hafner,Norbert

Kihnel,Peter

Schwaderer,Michael
Kotschner,Gunther
Schindhelm,Marion D
Galler,Bernd

Stemmler,Sven

Hoffmann,Charly

Rehberg,Jorg

Michalowski,Heinz

Weidner,Manuela D
Roth,Horst

Jackel,Karsten

Glass, Timo

Kellmayer,Michael

Rauber,Roland

Schmittel, Thomas
Straubinger,Robert

Ptaszyk,Diana D

Hasslinger,Winfried
Randow,Klaus
Huxol,Bernd
Schmidt,Patrick
Sickinger,Werner
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Erg.
19338
15218
14167
15129
19048
16918
13925
9930
14873
14869
14792
17700
10800
5886
14688
3916
8808
17602
16563
13634
6793
14516
18358
14491
14481
6733
18268
16338
2882
17272
13359
8554
3799
9489
11331
7531
16916
3756
7462
12114

iga

TIn. Schnitt
19 1017
15 1014
14 1011
15 1008
19 1002
17 995
14 994
10 993
15 991
15 991
15 986
18 983
11 981
6 981
15 979

4 979
9 978
18 977

17 974
14 973
7 970
15 967
19 966
15 966
15 965
7 961
19 961
17 961

3 960
18 959
14 954

9 950
4 949

10 948
12 944
8 941
18 939

4 939
8 932
13 931

G
205
176
136
149
209
207

\Y
32
37
14
20
40
42

146 28

118

26

167 37

154
159
184
111
51
145
37
91
198
156
146
64
152
200
136
143
75
205
160
34
166
137
87
35
111
110
104
194
41
70
134

28
27
25
15
5
15
4
18
33
18
20
8
24
35
13
26
14
32
26
5
19
24
16
2
21
13
30
39
8
9
25



Platz NR

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

103
1208
304
403
1602
507
1104
708
809
412
907
1306
302
811
1607
1512
1506
1610
706
116
1102
501
905
1205
502
211
904
110
1103
1510
709
1207
411
504
1414
1310
903
1509
102
1302

Name
Philip,Ewald
Baumann,Hans
Dauber,Martin
Wappen,Udo
Knop,Alfred
Rossmann,Martin
Jentner,Hugo
Maus,Egon
Lindner,Frank
Langer,Robert
Tietz,Ralf
Schnarr,Stephan
Weiss,Christian
Maisch,Rolf
Pullig,Winfried
Gern,Lothar
Willers,Sven
Knop,Ronny
Schindler,Olaf
Naumann,Thomas
Kasper,Hartmut
Jabs,Uwe
Salamon,Georg
Funk,Hermann
Meixner,Wenzel
Aehlig,Andreas
Macho,Ernst
Lingg,Herbert
Rosenbach,Dieter
Tummers,Heinz
Ehlerding,Joachim
Stelzer,Klaus
Menge,Marco
Hof,Hans-J
Schoppert,Uwe
Erb,Markus
John,Hans-Joachim
Weiger,Gerda
Wiggenhauser,Armin
Neugebauer, Thorsten
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Serie: 19

iga

Erg. TIn. Schnitt

14810
11998
12846
16511
15561
14613
17249
16273
9912
900
17065
7172
10757
12526
16015
8876
7985
8845
3538
1769
16764
15854
13194
15828
16680
9655
10514
7002
16549
2608
12167
15631
6946
15626
12996
12118
12962
12085
12933
10308

16
13
14
18
17
16
19
18
11

19
12
14
18
10

10

N B

19
18
15
18
19
11
12

19

14
18

18
15
14
15
14
15
12

925
922
917
917
915
913
907
904
901
900
898
896
896
894
889
887
887
884
884
884
882
880
879
879
877
877
876
875
871
869
869
868
868
868
866
865
864
863
862
859

G V
172 39
124 22
133 23
165 22
172 38
162 31
191 32
173 31
92 13

0 O
196 39
77 15
112 19
124 17
199 41

92 16

84 12

83 4
40 9

20 7
169 31
169 27
152 34
162 25
169 26
114 29
122 29
77 13
195 45

29 4
130 21
149 17

76 15
152 25
133 21
134 26
138 34
117 17
135 18
122 26



Platz NR

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

201
1111
1305
1210
911
1514
1503
115
1318
1202
1309
1502
909
703
701
1505
1108
1113
1204
101
806
212
205
711
1301
111
109
816
803
801
1106
210
216
705
908
1504
707
208
712
813

Name
Bau,Thomas
Meyer,Michael
Frank,Peter
Klingl,Gerhard
Schmidt,Marcus
Spielmann,lrene
Rainke,Heike
Reimann,Uwe
Damm,Peter
Schubert,Jens
Bieder,Wieland
Groh,Uschi
Schwarz,Trude
Werth,Peter
Haninger,Matthias
Meurer,Jutta
Widmann,Jérg
Waist,Roland
Randelshofer,Kurt
Wolfer,Philipp
Nagel,Carola
Berger,Falk
Fieger,Georg
Becker,Georg
Rothmann,Andreas
Opfermann,Hartmut
Jordan,Roland
Echterhagen,Kai
Hirsch,Dietmar
Berg,Alex
Sauter,Ingeborg
Sautter,Hans-Peter
Ddbele,Klaus
Neumair,Michael
Zufle,Rainer
Zwiefelhofer,Birgit
GrolRRel,Stephan
Reimann,Uwe
Binnemann,Willi
Mack,Christoph
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Erg.
9449
10279
15383
5982
6821
3407
16141
1692
2537
14267
6636
13258
8275
8274
12365
8239
3279
3258
11391
5688
14488
3214
12850
3204
14416
4798
7973
2363
4697
10938
11640
13168
2320
13900
11529
9213
10699
9121
5296
4537

Einzelrangliste Gruppe Sued - 1 - 2011/12 1.Bundesl
Serie: 19

iga
TIn. Schnitt G V
11 859 100 24
12 856 109 17
18 854 176 36
7 854 64 13
8 852 78 11
4 851 34 7
19 849 155 16
2 846 19 3
3 845 23 4
17 839 146 24
8 829 84 22
16 828 127 18
10 827 78 10
10 827 84 15
15 824 138 32
10 823 96 23
4 819 32 3
4 814 45 14
14 813 128 26
7 812 62 12
18 804 164 34
4 803 34 8
16 803 143 25
4 801 36 6
18 800 167 35
6 799 43 8
10 797 92 19
3 787 26 3
6 782 50 10
14 781 133 33
15 776 119 18
17 774 129 25
3 773 17 4
18 772 121 14
15 768 147 50
12 767 93 15
14 764 115 19
12 760 103 22
7 756 52 9
6 756 55 11
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Serie: 19

Platz NR
161 1107
162 807
163 810
164 1313
165 1105
166 508
167 808
168 1316
169 814
170 503
171 214
172 1110
173 1101
174 1611
175 912
176 910
177 1304
178 913
179 1203
180 1311
181 1513
182 710

Name

Rapp,Rolf

Schmidt,Ernst S
Stroppel,Jorg

Muller,Walter

Hehnke,Jan

Warsow, Willi

Porath,Lothar

Groh,Erwin

Goerke,Eric

Grosch,Reinhard

Opfermann,Hartmut

Belmadi,Achim

Basche,Mara JD
Schoénherr,Gerald

864,Petra D
Seeger,Martin

Sorg,Dietmar

Fees,Herbert

Rieke,Bernhardt

Spranger,Michael J
Eisenbart,Sven

Guse,Wolfgang
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iga

Erg. TIn. Schnitt

6039
6001
4446
2960
11046
4416
5150
2199
4390
4340
7886
2849
7833
2829
2763
8890
6826
2020
9334
9053
1182
8171

8

754
750
741
740

736
736
735

733
731
723
716
712
712
707

690
683
682

673
666
603
591
583

G V
66 12
67 16
53 12
31 10
120 23
57 16
53 10
21 4
34 7
49 9
93 20
37 10
82 13
31 5
31 6
101 20
87 26
26 10
107 27
104 26
18 6
104 35



